
 

CLASS V EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 2023-24 

 

 

 

PERIODIC TEST I 

 

 

 

PERIODIC TEST II 

 

 

 

GUJARATI 

 

NA 

 

11/09/2023 

 

NA 

 

28/02/2024 

 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

 

NA 

 

13/09/2023 

 

NA 

 

01/03/2024 

 

HINDI 

 

10/07/2023 

 

16/09/2023 

 

11/12/2023 

 

07/03/2024 

 

ENGLISH 

 

11/07/2023 

 

18/09/2023 

 

12/12/2023 

 

11/03/2024 

 

MATHEMATICS 

 

12/07/2023 

 

20/09/2023 

 

13/12/2023 

 

13/03/2024 

 

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 

 

13/07/2023 

 

22/09/2023 

 

14/12/2023 

 

15/03/2024 

 

PREPARATORY HOLIDAYS 

 

NA 

 

15/09/2023 

 

NA 

 

06/03/2024 

PERFORMANCE DISCUSSION 

(Exact date and time will 

be  intimated to you later) 

 

To be intimated 

 

To be intimated 

 

To be intimated 

 

To be intimated 

NOTE: 

The above schedule may be revised based on the guidelines issued by appropriate authorities. 

 


