CLASS V EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 2023-24

SUBJECTS	PERIODIC TEST I	TERM I	PERIODIC TEST II	TERM II
GUJARATI	NA	11/09/2023	NA	28/02/2024
COMPUTER SCIENCE	NA	13/09/2023	NA	01/03/2024
HINDI	10/07/2023	16/09/2023	11/12/2023	07/03/2024
ENGLISH	11/07/2023	18/09/2023	12/12/2023	11/03/2024
MATHEMATICS	12/07/2023	20/09/2023	13/12/2023	13/03/2024
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE	13/07/2023	22/09/2023	14/12/2023	15/03/2024
PREPARATORY HOLIDAYS	NA	15/09/2023	NA	06/03/2024
PERFORMANCE DISCUSSION (Exact date and time will be intimated to you later)	To be intimated	To be intimated	To be intimated	To be intimated

NOTE:

The above schedule may be revised based on the guidelines issued by appropriate authorities.